
2021 City Council Calendar of Regular Meetings
All meetings start at 7:00 p.m. and at this time are being held remotely. 

This is subject to change at some point in the future.

Day Date Notes

Monday January 4, 2021
Tuesday January 19, 2021 (moved because of Martin Luther King Jr. Day)

Monday February 1, 2021
Tuesday February 16, 2021 (moved because of Presidents’ Day holiday)

Monday March 1, 2021
Monday March 15, 2021

Monday April 5, 2021
Monday April 19, 2021

Monday May 3, 2021
Monday May 17, 2021

Monday June 7, 2021
Monday June 19, 2021

Monday July 5, 2021 Cancelled – regular holiday schedule
Monday July 19, 2021

Monday August 2, 2021 Cancelled – regular holiday schedule
Monday August 16, 2021

Tuesday September 7, 2021 (moved because of Labor Day holiday)
Monday September 20, 2021

Monday October 4, 2021
Monday October 18, 2021

Monday November 1, 2021
Monday November 15, 2021

Monday December 6, 2021
Monday December 20, 2021 Cancelled – regular holiday schedule


